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IP-CIR-1-900-1550-SA
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RIS nm 1310nm/C band/L Band
TIFR=R nm +/-20
Max. FRNIRHE dB 14
IREE dB 30
ERAREE dB 40
Max. PDL dB 0.1
Max. JEIhER mW 500
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%: Fiber length

08: 0.8m

2: 2m

V: Loose Tube

900: 900um

NONE: nake fiber
2000: 2mm

oooo: Wavelength
1064: 1064nm

1310: 1310nm

1550: 1550nm

1567: 1567nm

1650: 1650nm

XX: Fiber and Connector Type
N=Customize+None
SA=SMF-28E+ FC/APC
SP=SMF-28E+ FC/PC
PP=PM Fiber+ FC/PC
PA=PM Fiber+ FC/APC
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	产品特点
	小封装尺寸、 所有端口光纤在同一侧、 高通道隔离、 无环氧树脂、 RoHS兼容
	产品型号 

